Sunday Menu

Choice of Three Meats, Served with Roast
Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables, Cauliflower Cheese
Yorkshire, Stuffing and Gravy

Adult
Roast Chicken £14.25
Roast Beef £14.95
Lamb Shank £15.95
Vegetable & Potato Bake £12.45
Ham or Cheese ploughmans £11.95

Baguette White or Brown
Served with a Side Salad

Cheese and Pickle

Ham Salad

B.L.T. (Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato)

Brie and Bacon

Tuna Mayo Served on a bed of Lettuce

Prawn in Marie Rose Served on a bed of Lettuce
Side Orders

Chips

Skinny Chips

Cheesey Chips
Battered Onion Rings
Garlic Bread

Cheesey Garlic Bread

Child
£8.75
£8.75

£5.75
£6.50
£6.50
£6.75
£6.75
£6.95

£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.25
£3.95
£4.95

Desserts

Homemade Crumble of the Day £5.95
Spotted Dick £5.95
Chocolate Fondant (GF) £5.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding £5.95
Syrup Sponge £5.95

All Above served with Cream, Custard or Ice Cream

Raspberry or Lemon Sorbet (GF) £5.25
Knicker Bocker Glory £5.95
Selection of Ice Cream £4.95

Hot Drinks

Black or White Coffee £2.50
Espresso £2.00
Cappuccino £2.75
Latte £2.75
Americano £2.25
Pot of Tea £2.25
Hot Chocolate £3.00
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