## **Desserts**

Choice of Three Meats, Served with Roast Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables, Cauliflower Cheese			Homemade Crumble of the Day Spotted Dick	£5.95 £5.95
Yorkshire, Stuffing an	d Gravy		Chocolate Fondant (GF)	£5.95
	Adult	Child	• •	£5.95
Roast Chicken	£14.25	£8.75	Sticky Toffee Pudding	
Roast Beef	£14.95	£8.75	Syrup Sponge	£5.95
Lamb Shank	£15.95			
Vegetable & Potato Bake	£12.45		All Above served with Cream, Custare	d or Ice Cream
Ham or Cheese ploughmans	£11.95			
Baguette White or	Baguette White or Brown		Raspberry or Lemon Sorbet (GF)	£5.25
Served with a Side	Salad		Knicker Bocker Glory	£5.95
Cheese and Pickle		£5.75	Selection of Ice Cream	£4.95
Ham Salad		£6.50		
B.L.T. (Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato)		£6.50		
Brie and Bacon		£6.75		
Tuna Mayo Served on a bed of Lettuce £		£6.75	Hot Drinks	
Prawn in Marie Rose Served on a bed of	Lettuce	£6.95		
Side Orders			Black or White Coffee	£2.50
Chips		£3.00	Espresso	£2.00
Skinny Chips		£3.00	Cappuccino	£2.75
, .		£3.50	Latte	£2.75
Cheesey Chips			Americano	£2.25
Battered Onion Rings		£3.25	Pot of Tea	£2.25
Garlic Bread		£3.95	Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Cheesey Garlic Bread		£4.95		

## **Sunday Menu**

Homemade Crumble of the Day  Spotted Dick  Chaselate Fondant (GE)	£5.95 £5.95 £5.95	Choice of Three Meats, Served with Roast Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables, Cauliflower Cheese Yorkshire, Stuffing and Gravy		
Chocolate Fondant (GF)			Adult	Child
Sticky Toffee Pudding	£5.95	Roast Chicken	£14.25	£8.75
Syrup Sponge	£5.95	Roast Beef	£14.95	£8.75
		Lamb Shank	£15.95	
All Above served with Cream, Custard or Ice Cream		Vegetable & Potato Bake	£12.45	
		Ham or Cheese ploughmans	£11.95	
Raspberry or Lemon Sorbet (GF)	£5.25	Baguette White or Brown	1	
Knicker Bocker Glory	£5.95	Served with a Side Salad		
Selection of Ice Cream	£4.95	Cheese and Pickle		£5.75
		Ham Salad		£6.50
		B.L.T. (Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato)		£6.50
_		Brie and Bacon		£6.75
Hot Drinks		Tuna Mayo Served on a bed of Lettuce		£6.75
		Prawn in Marie Rose Served on a bed of Lettuce		£6.95
Black or White Coffee	£2.50	Side Orders		
Espresso	£2.00	Chips		£3.00
Cappuccino	£2.75	Skinny Chips		£3.00
Latte	£2.75			
Americano	£2.25	Cheesey Chips		£3.50
Pot of Tea	£2.25	Battered Onion Rings		£3.25
Hot Chocolate	£3.00	Garlic Bread		£3.95
		Cheesey Garlic Bread		£4.95